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25th April 2025 

 

 

Dear Parents, Carers, 

Further to yesterday's options evening, please find the presentation on our school website.  This 
can be found using the following link:  Useful Information and Letters Home - Beths Grammar 
School 

Please also note the names and email addresses of requested Heads of Subject: 

Business - Mr Ahmed - mrahmed@beths.bexley.sch.uk 

Economics - Mr Marfo - m.marfo@beths.bexley.sch.uk 

Engineering - Ms Commerford - mscommerford@beths.bexley.sch.uk 

Geology - Mr Martin - m.martin@beths.bexley.sch.uk 

Photography - Mr Hayman - mrhayman@beths.bexley.sch.uk 

Psychology - Ms Moffat - msmoffatt@beths.bexley.sch.uk 

Sociology - Ms Leonard - msleonard@beths.bexley.sch.uk 

Statistics - Ms Paterson or Ms Smart - mspaterson@beths.bexley.sch.uk or 
mssmart@beths.bexley.sch.uk 

 

Many thanks once again for your attendance and support in ensuring a smooth options process. 

Kind regards, 

 

Mrs King 
Assistant Headteacher 
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